Interims for Special Session
(sorted by board)

| Name | Board Name | Appointed | Expiration | Dept. | Representing |
1 Ching, Darwin Department of Labor and Industrial Relations 8/6/2007 @ 12/6/2010 DLIR
2 |Frank, Clayton A. Department of Public Safety 5/21/2007 | 12/6/2010 . PSD
State Health Planning and Development
3 |Terry, Ronald E. Agency 9/17/2007 | 6/30/2011  DOH
4 Thielen, Laura H. Board of Land and Natural Resources 7/30/2007 | 12/6/2010 DLNR

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Authority,

5 Dwight, Joseph L. IV Hawai'i (HCDA) 10/3/2007 © 6/30/2012 DBEDT At-large
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

6 |Cannon, Shawn Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009  DOH | House/Senate (W. HI)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

7  |Chumbley, Avery B. Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 ' DOH ' House/Senate (Maui)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

8 Don, Andrew MD Directors of the, Hawaii 9/18/2007 | 6/30/2009 = DOH Governor
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

9 Godfrey, Roger K. Directors of the, Hawaii 9/18/2007 | 6/30/2011  DOH Governor
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

10 Harrigan, Rosanne C. EdD Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2011  DOH ' House/Senate (Oahu)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

11 Kim, Catherine L.N. Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2011 = DOH ' House/Senate (Maui)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

12 Mizuno, Barry Toshio Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 ' DOH ' House/Senate (E. HI)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

13 Nakea, Clifford L. Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2011 = DOH ' House/Senate (Kauai)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

14 Odo, Mabel Jean Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 ' DOH ' House/Senate (Kauai)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

15 Taniguchi, Barry Koji Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2011 = DOH ' House/Senate (E. HI)
HEALTH SYSTEMS CORPORATION, Board of

16 Vidgen, Richard James Directors of the, Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2011  DOH  House/Senate (W. HI)
HURRICANE RELIEF FUND, Board of

17 Chock, Gary Y.K. S.E. Directors of the Hawai'i 7/1/2007 | 6/30/2011  DCCA Senate President
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Interims for Special Session

(sorted by board)

Name
Hamnett, Michael P.
Sugihara, Dennis Michael
Lee, James G. Jr.
Ehia-Quitevis, Angela Lisa
Leimaile
Loo, Michael Y.M.
Lindsey, Benjamin
Keolama'akhi
Chock, Kyle James Kaleo
Lezy, Normand R.
Asuncion, Lito M.
Boido, Marcella Alohalani
Bornstein
Chung, Earnest
Filibert, Canisius Tkel
Inocelda, Dominic K.
Ohta, Gerald Hisashi
Rawlins, Maureen
Namakaokalani
Thein, Tin Myaing

Zeng, Suzanne Marie

Bardusch, Darryl Wayne

Board Name
HURRICANE RELIEF FUND, Board of
Directors of the Hawai'i
HURRICANE RELIEF FUND, Board of
Directors of the Hawai'i
ISLAND BURIAL Council, Island of Hawai’i
ISLAND BURIAL Council, Island of Oahu
ISLAND BURIAL Council, Islands of Kaua'i and
Ni‘ihau
KANEOHE BAY REGIONAL Council
LAND USE Commission
LAND USE Commission
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council
LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council

LANGUAGE ACCESS Advisory Council

PROCUREMENT POLICY Board

| Appointed | Expiration |

7/1/2007

7/1/2007

9/7/2007

5/24/2007

6/28/2007

7/24/2007

9/28/2007

9/28/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

6/8/2007

8/16/2007

6/30/2009

6/30/2011

6/30/2009

6/30/2012

6/30/2012

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2012

6/30/2011

6/30/2009

6/30/2012

6/30/2010

6/30/2012

6/30/2012

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2011

6/30/2012

Dept. |

DCCA

DCCA

DLNR

DLNR

DLNR

DLNR

DBEDT

DBEDT

DLIR

DLIR

DLIR

DLIR

DLIR

DLIR

DLIR

DLIR

DLIR

DAGS

Representing |
Senate President
House Speaker
Nominee
Landowner/Developer
Waialua
Landowner/Developer
OHA
At-Large/Oahu
At-Large/Oahu
State Immigrant
Agency
Interpreter Org.
Covered Entity
Limited English
Population
Advocacy Org.
State Government
Hawaiian Lng. Org.
Bilingual Referral

UH Dept. of Lang.

Federal Procurement
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Interims for Special Session
(sorted by board)

| Name | Board Name | Appointed | Expiration | Dept. | Representing |
Business/Professional
36 |Matsumoto, Keith T. PROCUREMENT POLICY Board 9/18/2007 | 6/30/2011 | DAGS member
37 |Torres, Pamela A. CPCM PROCUREMENT POLICY Board 5/24/2007 | 6/30/2010 | DAGS | Certified Professional
PUBLIC HOUSING AUTHORITY, Hawai'i,
38 |Beck, Anne Marie Board of Directors of the (PHA) 5/25/2007 | 6/30/2011  DHS Oahu/Advocate
PUBLIC HOUSING AUTHORITY, Hawai'i,
39 Berthiaume, Rene Board of Directors of the (PHA) 8/3/2007 | 6/30/2011 DHS Disabled
PUBLIC HOUSING AUTHORITY, Hawai'i,
40 Dodson, Sherrilee K. Board of Directors of the (PHA) 7/20/2007 | 6/30/2011  DHS Maui
41 Kondo, Leslie Haruo PUBLIC UTILITIES Commission 6/14/2007 | 6/30/2014 B&F
42 | Fuke, Sidney Mitsuo REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 | DOH MAC
43 Ho, Brenda Sue REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 DOH MAC
44 Irvine, Robert Daily REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 . DOH Medical Staff
45 | lwata, Brian M. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 | DOH House
46 Lee, Dennis Don REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 | DOH Medical Staff
Myrianthis, Carol ladeluca RPT,
47 PsyD REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 DOH House
48 Okamoto, Alan M. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 DOH MAC
49 | Shikuma, Craig Y. MD REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC East Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 | DOH Medical Staff
50 |Akita, Norman REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 | DOH MAC
51 |Bessert, LaVerne L. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 DOH MAC
Bulatao-Franklin, Roselind
52 |Barbara REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 | DOH MAC
53 |Collins, Linda Faye REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 | DOH Senate
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(sorted by board)

Interims for Special Session

Name

Board Name

| Appointed | Expiration |

Crane, Timothy Blake
Goding, Richard MD
Hee, Randall J.
Kjeldsen, Jody

Peters, David John
Torres, Mariano MD
Trinidad, Estelita Cabal
Brown, Zadoc White Jr.
Chun, Grant Y. M.
Flammer, Gina Marie
Holaday, G. Stephen
McCleary, Donna Lee MD
Miyasato, Lee Eiji
Nakamura, Howard K.
Ott, Betty Jane

Oura, Karen Toshiyo
Stewart, Susan K.

Sutherland, Richard Clay

REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Kauai
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui

REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Maui

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

8/15/2007

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2009

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2010

Dept. |
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH
DOH

DOH

Representing
Medical Staff
Medical Staff
House
MAC
Senate
Medical Staff
House
MAC
MAC
House
Senate
Medical Staff
Medical Staff
Senate
MAC
House
Medical Staff

MAC



Interims for Special Session
(sorted by board)

| Name | Board Name | Appointed | Expiration | Dept. | Representing |
Blanchette, Patricia Annette

72 Lanoie MD REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 | DOH Medical Staff
73 |Ceria-Ulep, Clementina D. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 7/1/2010 DOH House

74 Marshall, Stephanie A. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 = DOH MAC

75 Masuda, Michael Reed REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 | DOH Senate
76 |Milks, Marie REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 DOH MAC

77 |Nielson, Paul Douglas MD REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 DOH Medical Staff
78 Shlachter, Marc MD REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 ' DOH Medical Staff
79 Smead, Jerry Robert REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 = DOH House

80 |Wegner, Eldon L. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 ' DOH Senate
81 |Wesselkamper, Mary C. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 DOH MAC

82 'Wood, Donald William REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC Oahu 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 A DOH MAC

83 | Bairos, Alistair William REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii 9/17/2007 | 6/30/2009  DOH Medical Staff
84 |Blum, Barry REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii 9/14/2007 | 6/30/2010 ' DOH Medical Staff
85 |Cornillez, John D. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii 9/14/2007 | 6/30/2009 DOH MAC

86 Higgins, James W. REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii 9/14/2007 | 6/30/2010 ' DOH MAC

87 |Kaapu, David Bruce Makaliu REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2010 DOH House

88 Makarericz, Bruce REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii 8/15/2007 | 6/30/2009 | DOH Senate
89 |McDowell, Richard M. MD REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii 9/14/2007 | 6/30/2010 DOH Medical Staff
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Interims for Special Session

(sorted by board)

| Name

90 Pasker, Leon

91 Taaffe, Richard J.

92 |Zagorodney, Elizabeth Heiman

93 Fujimoto, Blenn Akira

94 Kimura, Darren T.

95 |Wong, Danton S.
Castellano, Kelly Michele
96 |Noelani

97 |Weaver, Gail Edyth
98 |Lum, Herbert C.
99 |Kiyosaki, Donna Fay K.

100 Cabatu, Elena M.H

10/23/2007

Board Name
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii
REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii

REGIONAL BOARD, HHSC West Hawaii
STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION, Board of Directors, Hawai’i
STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION, Board of Directors, Hawai’i
STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION, Board of Directors, Hawai’i

TEACHER STANDARDS Board, Hawai'i
TEACHER STANDARDS Board, Hawai'i
VETERANS' SERVICES, Advisory Board on
WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,

Commission on

WOMEN, Commission on the STATUS of

| Appointed | Expiration | Dept.

9/14/2007

8/15/2007

9/14/2007

7/20/2007

9/20/2007

9/20/2007

7/1/2007

5/21/2007

8/22/2007

6/27/2007

9/1/2007

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2010

6/30/2012

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2009

6/30/2010

6/30/2011

6/30/2010

DOH

DOH

DOH

DBEDT ' Governor Nominee

DBEDT

DBEDT

DOE

DOE

DOD

DLNR

DHS

Representing
MAC
Senate

MAC

House Nominee

House Nominee

Teacher/Elem/Oahu
Teacher/Secondary/M

aul

West Hawaii

Oahu

W Hawaii
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